M eeting Objective:

AGENDA

FLORIDA BUILDING COMMISSION
Swimming Pool Subcommittee
August 27, 2001, 2- 3p.m.

Rosen Plaza Hotel

9700 I nternational Drive

Orlando, Florida
800/366-9700

1. CdltoOrder. Review and approve the agenda.
2. Clarify terminology for entrapment protection criteria.
3. Meeting Evaluation and Adjourn.

What

Call to Order. Review/approve agenda.

How

Consider meaning of “recognized testing facility” and Discussion

“approved’ asused in section 424.2.6.6.3
Any new business

Meeting evaluation.. Adjourn

Discussion

Who

Cortez

Cortez, dl

Cortez, dl

Cortex, all

When
2:00- 205p.m.

2:05- 245 p.m.

2:45- 255 p.m.

2:55-3:00 p.m.



