## AGENDA FLORIDA BUILDING COMMISSION Swimming Pool Subcommittee August 27, 2001, 2 - 3 p.m. Rosen Plaza Hotel 9700 International Drive Orlando, Florida 800/366-9700

## Meeting Objective:

1. Call to Order. Review and approve the agenda.

- Clarify terminology for entrapment protection criteria. Meeting Evaluation and Adjourn. 2.
- 3.

What	How	Who	When
Call to Order. Review/approve agenda.		Cortez	2:00 - 2:05 p.m.
Consider meaning of "recognized testing facility" and "approved' as used in section 424.2.6.6.3	Discussion	Cortez, all	2:05 - 2:45 p.m.
Any new business		Cortez, all	2:45 - 2:55 p.m.
Meeting evaluation Adjourn	Discussion	Cortex, all	2:55 - 3:00 p.m.